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EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK
EMX-Women Vélabanan 1,735 km ..;._.
EMX-Women Time Practise 2021-08-08 10:35 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:36:06 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:28.118 +27.416 10:58:29.373 2 2:07.227 +3.061 10:41:18.188
(325) Sara ANDERSEN 3 2:31.699 +27.533 10:43:49.887
1 1:58.096 +3.219 10:38:04.358 (644) Laura RAUNKJAR 4 2:04.370 +0.204 10:45:54.257
2 1:58.158 +3.281 10:40:02.516 1 2:09.946 +8.634 10:38:41.266 5 2:04.416 +0.250 10:47:58.673
3 156.540 +1.663 10:41:59.056 2 2:06.645 +5.333 10:40:47.911 6 5:11.359 +3:07.193 10:53:10.032
4 2:18.306 +23429  10:44:17.362 3 2:04.547 *3235  10:42:52.458 7 2:04.787 0621 10:55:14.819
5 1:56.535 +1.658 10:46:13.897 4 2:16.309 +14.997 10:45:08.767 8 2:04.166 10:57:18.985
6 2:14.087 +19.210 10:48:27.984 5 2:03.590 +2.278 10:47:12.357
7 3:01.700 +1:06.823 10:51:29.684 6 2:02.113 +0.801 10:49:14.470 (630) Alice WELANDER
8 1:54.877 10:53:24.561 7 2:21.211 +19.899 10:51:35.681 1 2:08.606 +4.381 10:39:18.584
9 1:55.954 +1.077 10:55:20.515 8 2:01.312 10:53:36.993 2 2:27.742 +23.517 10:41:46.326
10 2:20.023 +25.146 10:57:40.538 9 2:11.410 +10.098 10:55:48.403 3 2:06.723 +2.498 10:43:53.049
10 2:03.242 +1.930 10:57:51.645 4 2:42.794 +38.569 10:46:35.843
(172) Lynn VALK 5 2:06.595 +2.370 10:48:42.438
1 1:59.783 +3.327 10:38:17.576 (141) Hilda SIOBERG 6 3:50.637 +1:46.412 10:52:33.075
2 2:18.553 +22.097 10:40:36.129 1 2:06.518 +4.339 10:38:32.737 7 2:04.225 10:54:37.300
3 1:56.808 +0.352 10:42:32.937 2 2:03.941 +1.762 10:40:36.678 8 2:22.919 +18.694 10:57:00.219
4 1:57.066 +0.610 10:44:30.003 3 2:02.179 10:42:38.857
5 5:09.257 +3:12.801 10:49:39.260 4 6:40.878 +4:38.699 10:49:19.735 (25) Sanna KJELLBERG
6 2:15.590 +19.134 10:51:54.850 5 2:03.292 +1.113 10:51:23.027 1 2:09.457 +4.524 10:38:30.349
7 1:56.456 10:53:51.306 6 2:16.643 +14.464 10:53:39.670 2 2:22.940 +18.007 10:40:53.289
8 2:38.155 +41.699 10:56:29.461 3 2:06.922 +1.989 10:43:00.211
(173) Felicia LOO 4 2:32.242 +27.309 10:45:32.453
(188) Shana VAN DER VLIST 1 2:07.781 +5.575 10:38:26.770 5 2:04.933 10:47:37.386
1 2:01.396 +3.797 10:38:17.055 2 2:05.240 +3.034 10:40:32.010 6 2:25.054 +20.121 10:50:02.440
2 2:25.214 +27.615  10:40:42.269 3 2:03.653 +1.447 - 10:42:35.663 7 2:08.069 +3.136  10:52:10.509
3 1:58.581 +0.982 10:42:40.850 4 4:30.574 +2:28.368 10:47:06.237 8 2:20.585 +15.652 10:54:31.094
4 3:41.643  +1:44.044  10:46:22.493 5 2:02.559 +0.353  10:49:08.79 9 2:05.884 +0.951  10:56:36.978
5 1:58.338 +0.739 10:48:20.831 6 2:03.024 +0.818 10:51:11.820
6 2:21.404 +23.805 10:50:42.235 7 4:44.955 +2:42.749 10:55:56.775 (36) Avrie BERRY
7 1:57.630 +0.031 10:52:39.865 8 2:02.206 10:57:58.981 1 2:09.082 +2.898 10:38:34.365
8 2:19.256 +21.657 10:54:59.121 2 2:08.986 +2.802 10:40:43.351
9 1:57.599 10:56:56.720 (587) Tyra BACKSTROM 3 2:08.534 +2.350 10:42:51.885
1 2:04.890 +2.509 10:38:23.651 4 2:19.304 +13.120 10:45:11.189
(511) Martine HUGHES 2 2:05.893 +3.512 10:40:29.544 5 2:06.468 +0.284 10:47:17.657
1 2:58.745 +59.332 10:39:25.706 3 2:04.456 +2.075 10:42:34.000 6 2:07.006 +0.822 10:49:24.663
2 2:02.437 +3.024 10:41:28.143 4 2:02.381 10:44:36.381 7 3:39.195 +1:33.011 10:53:03.858
3 2:01.125 +1.712 10:43:29.268 5 2:02.975 +0.594 10:46:39.356 8 2:07.759 +1.575 10:55:11.617
4 2:23.843 +24.430 10:45:53.111 6 2:04.587 +2.206 10:48:43.943 9 2:06.184 10:57:17.801
5 2:00.621 +1.208 10:47:53.732 7 2:03.595 +1.214 10:50:47.538
6 2:17.776 +18.363 10:50:11.508 8 2:46.154 +43.773 10:53:33.692 (222) Emelie ANDERSSON
7 1:59.413 10:52:10.921 9 2:03.607 +1.226 10:55:37.299 1 2:09.264 +3.049 10:39:00.264
8 2:23.628 +24.215 10:54:34.549 10 2:04.995 +2.614 10:57:42.294 2 2:32.751 +26.536 10:41:33.015
9 2:01.494 +2.081 10:56:36.043 3 2:07.341 +1.126 10:43:40.356
(153) Barbara AAGAARD ANDERSEN 4 2:08.159 +1.944 10:45:48.515
(705) Malou JAKOBSEN 1 2:09.153 +5.498 10:38:37.521 5 2:50.168 +43.953 10:48:38.683
7 503651 +3.656 1038:12.104 2 2:09.763 +6.108 10:40:47.284 6 2:08.232 +2.017 10:50:46.915
2 2:02.030 +2.035 10:40:14.134 3 2:32.040 +28.385 10:43:19.324 7 2:54.600 +48.385 10:53:41.515
3 2:01.637 +1.642 10:42:15.771 4 2:05.481 +1.826 10:45:24.805 8 2:17.807 +11.592 10:55:59.322
4 2:15.553 +15.558 10:44:31.324 5 2:04.677 +1.022 10:47:29.482 9 2:06.215 10:58:05.537
5 2:01.107 +1.112 10:46:32.431 6 2:26.962 +23.307 10:49:56.444
6 2:01.921 +1.926 10:48:34.352 7 2:03.655 10:52:00.099 (69) Frida KARLSSON
7 2:23.592 +23.597 10:50:57.944 8 2:05.800 +2.145 10:54:05.899 1 2:09.903 +3.400 10:39:25.736
8 2:01.071 +1.076 10:52:59.015 2 2:25.747 +19.244 10:41:51.483
9 2:09.187 +9.192 10:55:08.202 (203) Camille VIAUD 3 2:07.870 +1.367 10:43:59.353
10 1:59.995 10:57:08.197 1 2:27.238 +23.364 10:38:54.795 4 4:10.628 +2:04.125 10:48:09.981
2 2:04.533 +0.659 10:40:59.328 5 2:17.234 +10.731 10:50:27.215
(111) Anne BORCHERS 3 2:06.004 +2.130 10:43:05.332 6 2:06.503 10:52:33.718
7 >:05.100 72398 10.39.45.948 4 3:49.363 +1:45.489 10:46:54.695 7 3:21.955 +1:15.452 10:55:55.673
2 2:03.963 +3.261 10:41:49.911 5 2:06.698 +2.824 10:49:01.393 8 2:08.193 +1.690 10:58:03.866
3 348113 +1:47.411  10:45:38.024 6 2:04.610 *0736  10:51:06.003
4 2:03.062 +2.360  10:47:41.086 7 2:54.110 +50.236 10:54:00.113 (15) Celina HESSMAN
5 2:00.702 10:49:41.788 8 2:03.874 10:56:03.987 1 2:08.857 +2.337 10:38:36.158
6 2:01.380 +0.678 10:51:43.168 2 2:09.631 +3.111 10:40:45.789
7 2:14.810 +14.108 10:53:57.978 (775) Alexandra MASSURY 3 5:30.777 +3:24.257 10:46:16.566
8 2:03.277 +2.575 10:56:01.255 1 2:06.323 +2.157 10:39:10.961 4 2:08.529 +2.009 10:48:25.095
Clerk of the course: Patrik H&kansson Orbits
Race director: Ben Nyman
Jury president: Uwe Petzold www.mylaps.com
Timekeeper: Anders Ardemark Licensed to: Landskrona MK
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EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK
] _ _
EMX-Women Valabanan 1,735 km ._._.
EMX-Women Time Practise 2021-08-08 10:35 . .... .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:36:06 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:06.520 10:50:31.615 9 2:12.678 +3.170 10:57:50.877
6 4:51.004 +2:44.484 10:55:22.619
7 2:07.781 +1.261 10:57:30.400 (243) Malin HANSSON
1 2:12.333 +2.230 10:38:45.698
(27) Ida DJARF BJORKLUND 2 2:21.741 +11.638 10:41:07.439
1 2:09.718 +2.894 10:38:43.910 3 2:46.350 +36.247 10:43:53.789
2 2:07.347 +0.523 10:40:51.257 4 6:36.791 +4:26.688 10:50:30.580
3 2:10.794 +3.970 10:43:02.051 5 2:10.232 +0.129 10:52:40.812
4 3:58.945 +1:52.121 10:47:00.996 6 2:10.103 10:54:50.915
5 2:09.427 +2.603 10:49:10.423 7 2:10.992 +0.889 10:57:01.907
6 2:06.824 10:51:17.247
7 2:15.603 +8.779 10:53:32.850
8 2:09.853 +3.029 10:55:42.703
9 2:18.239 +11.415 10:58:00.942
(28) Hanna MERTSALMI
1 2:12.603 +4.347 10:38:47.522
2 2:10.595 +2.339 10:40:58.117
3 2:09.914 +1.658 10:43:08.031
4 2:13.741 +5.485 10:45:21.772
5 2:31.796 +23.540 10:47:53.568
6 2:11.066 +2.810 10:50:04.634
7 2:08.256 10:52:12.890
8 2:09.230 +0.974 10:54:22.120
(288) Nathalie BLOM
1 2:13.420 +4.759 10:39:04.898
2 2:12.880 +4.219 10:41:17.778
3 2:12.329 +3.668 10:43:30.107
4 2:11.163 +2.502 10:45:41.270
5 4:34.674 +2:26.013 10:50:15.944
6 2:08.661 10:52:24.605
7 2:10.620 +1.959 10:54:35.225
8 2:14.947 +6.286 10:56:50.172
(336) Emilia ANDERSSON
1 2:12.007 +2.995 10:38:58.071
2 2:24.259 +15.247 10:41:22.330
3 2:13.068 +4.056 10:43:35.398
4 2:09.279 +0.267 10:45:44.677
5 2:26.463 +17.451 10:48:11.140
6 2:09.955 +0.943 10:50:21.095
7 2:30.974 +21.962 10:52:52.069
8 2:09.012 10:55:01.081
9 2:32.883 +23.871 10:57:33.964
(29) Martine AGARD MICHELSEN
1 2:10.011 +0.919 10:38:43.083
2 2:13.556 +4.464 10:40:56.639
3 2:26.113 +17.021 10:43:22.752
4 2:10.917 +1.825 10:45:33.669
5 3:19.942 +1:10.850 10:48:53.611
6 2:09.092 10:51:02.703
7 2:09.101 +0.009 10:53:11.804
8 2:22.028 +12.936 10:55:33.832
9 2:10.479 +1.387 10:57:44.311
(556) Tindra JOHANSSON
1 2:14.865 +5.357 10:38:57.890
2 2:13.346 +3.838 10:41:11.236
3 2:34.569 +25.061 10:43:45.805
4 2:17.147 +7.639 10:46:02.952
5 2:09.508 10:48:12.460
6 2:44.487 +34.979 10:50:56.947
7 2:30.988 +21.480 10:53:27.935
8 2:10.264 +0.756 10:55:38.199
Clerk of the course: Patrik Hdkansson Orbits

Race director: Ben Nyman
Jury president: Uwe Petzold

Timekeeper: Anders Ardemark
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